Product Data
PF4MNA
DIRECT EXPANSION FAN COIL
FOR R--410A REFRIGERANT
SIZES 018 THRU 061
FEATURES/BENEFITS
AVAILABLE SIZES:
18,000 to 61,000 BTU unit, 1.5 to 5.0 ton unit

family homeowner.
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
PAYNE FAN COILS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7---9 10---12
P F 4 M N A 018 000
P = Payne F = Fan Coil 4 = R---410A M = Multipoise N = 208/230v, 1ph---60Hz Series 018 = 18,000
019 = 18,000
024 = 24,000
025 = 24,000
030 = 30,000
031 = 30,000
036 = 36,000
037 = 36,000
042 = 42,000
043 = 42,000
048 = 48,000
049 = 48,000
060 = 60,000
061 = 60,000
000 = No Heat
T00 = Tin---plate
REGISTERED
ISO 9001:2000
CERTIFICATION APPLIES ONLY WHEN THE
COMPLETE SYSTEM IS LISTED WITH ARI
P
F4